450 2701 Av Y PremierGarage

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33311

www.premiergarageofsouthf

ESTIMATE

ADDRESS

Kahn, Richard

358 Brillo Way

Palm Beach, FL 33480

CONSULTANT
VB

DESCRIPTION

INSTALLATION CONTACT

Tnilc, Carluz

Enclosure
Existed enclosure to be re-done to 18" deep
PG Existed doors to be used

Enclosure
Pipe enclosure
1 door

Height 96"
Depth 21"

Enclosure

Enclosure for the Fridge and Metal cabinet/drawers
4 doors

Height 96"

Depth to be determine during assessment

Oxford White - Cabinets

Garage cabinets as drawn (back wall}

All cabinets to match PG existed height 96"
Depth 21"

NOTES

Fillers on the top to be installed

Discount
(-$250 returned client discount)

TEL

1,225.00

325.00

1,300.00

3,942.00

ESTIMATE # 71158
DATE 08/18/2018

AMOUNT

1,225.00

325.00

1,300.00

3,842.00

EFTA00809861



This contract constitutes the entire understanding of the parties. 50% SUBTOTAL 6,792.00

deposit required for each invoiced item. Balances will be charged on DISCOUNT -250.00
final day of install. Installers will only install items listed on this TOTAL
contract. Deposits are not refundable. Buyers of floor coating systems $6!542'DU

should be awarae that soma individuals are sensitive to the cdor of the
materials. Floor warranty void if water in slab or acid comes in contact
with coating. Cabinat warranty void if cabinets are loaded in excess of
350 pounds.

Please contact our main office I
www_premiergaragecfsouthflorida.com (Local Websita)
www_premiergarage.com (Corporate Wabsita)

Accepted By Accepted Date

EFTA00809862



