

450 NW 27th Ave.
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33311



[Redacted]

www.premiergarageofsouthf
[Redacted]

ESTIMATE

ADDRESS

Kahn, Richard
358 Brillo Way
Palm Beach, FL 33480

[Redacted]
[Redacted]
[Redacted]

ESTIMATE # 71158

DATE 09/18/2018

CONSULTANT
VB

TEL
[Redacted]

DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
INSTALLATION CONTACT Toylo, Carluz [Redacted]			
Enclosure Existed enclosure to be re-done to 18" deep PG Existed doors to be used	1	1,225.00	1,225.00
Enclosure Pipe enclosure 1 door Height 96" Depth 21"	1	325.00	325.00
Enclosure Enclosure for the Fridge and Metal cabinet/drawers 4 doors Height 96" Depth to be determine during assessment	1	1,300.00	1,300.00
Oxford White - Cabinets Garage cabinets as drawn (back wall) All cabinets to match PG existed height 96" Depth 21"	1	3,942.00	3,942.00
NOTES Fillers on the top to be installed			
Discount (-\$250 returned client discount)			

This contract constitutes the entire understanding of the parties. 50% deposit required for each invoiced item. Balances will be charged on final day of install. Installers will only install items listed on this contract. Deposits are not refundable. Buyers of floor coating systems should be aware that some individuals are sensitive to the odor of the materials. Floor warranty void if water in slab or acid comes in contact with coating. Cabinet warranty void if cabinets are loaded in excess of 350 pounds.

Please contact our main office [REDACTED]
www.premiergarageofsouthflorida.com (Local Website)
www.premiergarage.com (Corporate Website)

SUBTOTAL	6,792.00
DISCOUNT	-250.00
TOTAL	\$6,542.00

Accepted By

Accepted Date